Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
WJ-GA250 250 359 25 93 d.96 x h.57mm
WJ-GAU500 500 590 35 95 d.97 x h.94mm
WJ-GT300 300 327 27 78 d.77 x h.80mm
WJ-GT500 500 540 35 95 d.92.5 x h.89mm
WJ-GT1000 1000 1144 77 113 d.112 x h.133mm
WJ-GX500 500 522 108 91 d.107 x h.104mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TJ-AS 75 75 87 10 47 D.50 x H.54mm
TJ-AS 60 60 75 10 47 D.50 x H.45mm
TJ-AS 55 55 70 10 47 D.50 x H.44mm
TJ-AS 50 50 62 10 47 D.50 x H.41mm
TJ-AS 30 30 44 10 47 D.50 x H.31mm
TJ-AS 30-S 30-S 39 10 37 D.41.5 x H.38mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TJ-U300 300 356 35 82 max D.87 x H.75mm
TJ-U150 150 180 25 68 max D.73 x H.60mm
TJ-AF120 120 152 18 56 D.60 x H.64mm
TJ-AF60 60 90 10 56 D.60 x H.40mm
TJ-AF50 50 75 10 56 D.60 x H.35mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TJ-AE500 500 563 30 68 D.71 x H156mm
TJ-AE300 300 341 30 68 D.71 x H100mm
TJ-AE250 250 290 25 68 D.71 x H.82.5mm
TJ-AE220-A 220-A 250 25 68 D.71 x H.75.5mm
TJ-AE200 200 242 25 68 D.71 x H.70mm
TJ-AE180 180 218 25 68 D.71 x H.65mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TJ-AE150 150 195 18/25 68 D.71 x H.60mm
TJ-AE140 140 192 18/25 68 D.72 x H.54mm
TJ-AE120 120 156 18/22 67.5 D.71 x H.49mm
TJ-AE100 100 132 16 68 D.71 x H.41mm
TJ-AE80 80 110 16 68 D.71 x H.36mm
TJ-AE50 50 88 16 68 D.72 x H.30mm
TJ-AE40 40 69 16 67.5 D.71 x H.25mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TJ-AB1000 1000 1070 65/85 89 D.92 x H.176-178mm
TJ-AB900-A 900-A 948 55/65/85 89 D.92 x H.157-160mm
TJ-AB850 850 911 65 89 D.92 x H.151mm
TJ-AB800 800 855 65 89 D.92 x H.142mm
TJ-AB600 600 683 65 89 D.92 x H.115mm
TJ-AB520 520 567 55 89 D.92 x H.98mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TJ-AB500 500 555 35/55 89 D.92 x H.96mm
TJ-AB450 450 520 35 89 D.92 x H.87.5mm
TJ-AB400 400 467 35 89 D.92 x H.80mm
TJ-AB350 350 422 35 89 D.92 x H.72mm
TJ-AB300 300 383 35 89 D.92 x H.67mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TJ-AB280 280 335 35 89 D.92 x H.61mm
TJ-AB250-B 250-B 333 35 89 D.92 x H.59mm
TJ-AB250 250 315 22/35 89 D.92 x H.57mm
TJ-AB200 200 284 22/35 89 D.92 x H.51mm
TJ-AB180 180 265 22/35 89 D.92 x H.48mm
TJ-AB150 150 203 22/35 89 D.92 x H.39mm
TJ-AB100 100 181 22 89 D.92 x H.36mm
Series Model(ml) Fullcapacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size(length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-AQ60 60 64 9/12 20 D.32xH.102mm
TB-AQ50 50 60 9/12 20 D.33.5xH.90mm
TB-AQ50-A 50-A 57 9/12 20 D.28xH.117mm
TB-AQ30-A 30-A 38 9 20 D.26.5xH.90.5mm
TB-AQ30-B 30-B 36 9 20 D.26xH.89mm
TB-AQ30 30 34 9 20 D.26xH.87mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-AN200 200 221 25 24 D.41 x H.196mm
TB-AN180 180 203 25 24 D.41.5 x H.180mm
TB-AN150 150 168 22/25 20/24 D.41.5 x H.155mm
TB-AN120 120 137 22/25 20/24 D.41.5 x H.131mm
TB-AN100-A 100-A 115 19/22/25 20/24 D.41.5 x H.114mm
TB-AN90 90 107 19/22 20 D.41.5 x H.107mm
TB-AN70 70 85 12 20 D.41.5 x H.85mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-AM250 250 272 25/29 24 D.48.5 x H.178mm
TB-AM200 200 221 25/29 24 D.48.5 x H.150mm
TB-AM180 180 200 25/29 24 D.48.5 x H.137mm
TB-AM150 150 186 22/25 24 D.48.5 x H.128mm
TB-AM120 120 146 19 24 D.48.5 x H.103mm
TB-AM100 100 129 16 24 D.48.5 x H.95mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-AK200 200 223 19/22/25 24 D.50 x H.145.5mm
TB-AK100 100 122 16/19 24 D.39 x H.131mm
TB-AK90 90 106 12/16 24 D.39 x H.114mm
TB-AK60 60 70 11 20 D.32 x H.112mm
TB-AK50-A 50-A 62 11 20 D.34 x H.92mm
TB-AK50-B 50-B 56 12 24 D.32.5 x H.91.5mm
TB-AK30 30 39 9/11 20 D.30 x H.80mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-VC380 380 387 35 24 max LD.75 x sD.62 x H.210mm
TB-BV300 300 322 25 24 D.49 x H.216mm
TB-AV120 120 142 15 20 D.48 x H.104mm
TB-AX200 200 227 22 24 D.52 x H.142mm
TB-AX120 120 126 12/15 20 D.43 x H.119mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-BL250-A 250-A 262 25/29 24 D.49 x H.179mm
TB-BL250-B 250-B 261 25/29 24 D.49 x H.170mm
TB-BL100 100 106 15 20 D.40 x H.112mm
TB-AR280 280 290 29 24 D.55 x H.156mm
TB-AR80 80 88 15 24 D.38 x H.105mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-AJ350 350 368 35 24 D.51 x H.217mm
TB-AJ280 280 290 25/29/35 24 D.50 x H.176mm
TB-AJ250 250 268 25/29 24 D.50.5 x H.164mm
TB-AJ180 180 197 25/29 24 D.45.5 x H.150mm
TB-AJ100-A 100-A 116 19 24 D.42 x H.110mm
TB-AJ100 100 109 16 24 D.41 x H.107mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-AHA150-A 150-A 159 25 24 D.39 x H.167mm
TB-AHA150-B 150-B 162 15 20 D.39 x H.163mm
TB-AHA120 120 127 25 24 D.37 x H.154mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-AH250 250 264 25/29 24 D.45 x H.194mm
TB-AH200-A 200-A 218 25/29 24 D.45 x H.172mm
TB-AH200 200 212 22/25/29 24 D.45 x H.161mm
TB-AH180 180 197 22/25 24 D.45 x H.151mm
TB-AH150-A 150-A 173 19/22 24 D.45 x H.133mm
TB-AH150 150 162 19/22 24 D.45 x H.128mm
TB-AH125 125 144 19/22 24 D.45 x H.117mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-AG250 250 265 25/29 24 D.48 x H.173mm
TB-AG200 200 213 22/25/29 24 D.48 x H.145mm
TB-AG180 180 198 22 24 D.48 x H.133mm
TB-AG150 150 179 22 24 D.48 x H.122mm
TB-AG120 120 139 19 24 D.48 x H.99mm
TB-AG100 100 122 16 24 D.48 x H.89mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-AF160 160 184 22/25 24 D.40 x H.177mm
TB-AF130 130 148 19/22 24 D.40 x H.146.5mm
TB-AF120 120 131 19/22 24 D.40 x H.132mm
TB-AF110 110 123 19/22 24 D.40 x H.128mm
TB-AF100-A 100-A 111 16/19 24 D.40 x H.121mm
TB-AF100-B 100-B 115 16/19 24 D.40 x H.117mm
TB-AF90 90 106 16/19 24 D.41 x H.105.5mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-AL150 150 167 22/25 24 D.41.5 x H.158mm
TB-AL135 135 156 22/25 24 D.41.5 x H.152mm
TB-AL120 120 138 22/25 24 D.42 x H.135mm
TB-AL100 100 106 22/25 24 D.41.5 x H.114mm
TB-AC100 100 106 16/19 24 D.37 x H.125mm
TB-AC80 80 88 12/16/19 24 D.37 x H.109mm
TB-AC60 60 67 9/12 24 D.37 x H.84mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-AD120 120 137 16/19 24 D.42 x H.128mm
TB-AD100 100 113 16/19 24 D.42 x H.108mm
TB-AE150 150 164 22/25 24 D.41.5 x H.151mm
TB-AE120 120 135 16/19 24 D.41.5 x H.127mm
TB-AE100 100 116 16/19 24 D.41.5 x H.110mm
TB-AE100-A 100-A 116 12/16 20 D.41.5 x H.107mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-AB950 950 1000 60 32 D.92 x H.174mm
TB-AB480 480 510 33/39/48 28 D.70 x H.158mm
TB-AB300 300 320 29/35/40 24 D.58.5 x H.148mm
TB-AB130 130 146 19/22 24 D.43 x H.124mm
TB-AB100 100 112 12/16/19 24 D.40 x H.110mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-AA400 400 413 35 24 D.50 x H.240mm
TB-AA350 350 370 29/35 24 D.50 x H.216mm
TB-AA300 300 316 29/35 24 D.50 x H.188mm
TB-AA280 280 281 29/35 24 D.50 x H.174mm
TB-AA250 250 263 25/29 24 D.50 x H.161mm
TB-AA200 200 216 22/25 24 D.50 x H.138mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-A850-A 850-A 876 60 32 D.72 x H.248mm
TB-A600 600 630 44/50 28 D.67 x H.210mm
TB-A500 500 530 38/40/45/50 24/28 D.63 x H.197mm
TB-A450 450 475 38 24 D.63 x H.180mm
TB-A400 400 425 29/35/40 24 D.63 x H.163mm
TB-A350 350 361 29/35 24 D.63 x H.140mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-CR50 50 52 9/11 20 max LD.42 x sD.25 x H.95mm
TB-CX        120 120 133 19 20 max LD.50 x sD.34 x H.146mm
TB-CX        400 400 430 44/48/55 28 max LD.83 x sD.43 x H.210mm
TB-CXR200 200 240 19 24 max LD.66 x sD.41 x H.166mm
TB-CXW150 150 170 22 24 max LD.55 x sD.37 x H.164mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-CE480 480 504 48 28 max LD.83 x sD.58 x H.191mm
TB-CC280 280 306 29 24 LD.61 .5x sD.45 x H.185mm
TB-CG200 200 218 29 24 max LD.70 x sD.46 x H.128mm
TB-CO150 150 158 15 20 MAX LD.71 x sD.39x H.120mm
TB-CO20 20 22 4.5 18 max LD.29 x sD.24 x H.63mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-CD400 400 418 35 24 LD.70x sD.47 x H.190mm
TB-CD200 200 223 25 24 max LD.59 x sD.36 x H.162mm
TB-CD200M-A 200M-A 207 22 24 LD.60x sD.34 x H.151mm
TB-CB180 180 200 19/24 22 LD.57x sD.37 x H.149mm
TB-CB150 150 163 25 24 LD.61 x sD.35 x H.135mm
TB-CB25 25 27.5 6.5 18 LD.29 x sD.22 x H.76mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-C250 250 265 29 24 D56x H.183mm
TB-C240 240 258 29 24 LD.60 x sD.45 x H.153mm
TB-C120 120 122 19 24 LD.49 x sD.32 x H.125mm
TB-C120-B 120-B 142 22 24 LD.55 x sD.36x H.118mm
TB-C100 100 110 12 24 LD.48 x sD.31 x H.113mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-BM500-A 500-A 519 39 28 D.71 x 166mm
TB-BM500-B 500-B 515 35 24 D.74 x150mm
TB-BM500-C 500-C 530 35 24 D.76 x 150mm
TB-BM500-D 500-D 520 29/35 28 D.84 x 129mm
TB-BM150 150 156 16 24 D.53 x 96mm
TB-BM120 120 140 12/16 24 D.51 x H.92mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-BA1000 1000 1020 58 32 D.89 x H.210mm
TB-BA720 720 748 47 32 D.78 x H.198mm
TB-BA300 300 311 29 24 D.64 x H.135mm
TB-BJ 450 450 503 39 28 D.69 x H.197mm
TB-BJ 250 250 272 29 28 D.58 x H.149mm
TB-BJA500 500 524 48 28 D.77 x H.167mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-BI480 480 506 42/48 28 D.68 x H.183mm
TB-BI150 150 160 16 24 D.62 x H.136mm
TB-BI120 120 145 15 20 D.46 x H.118mm
TB-BIA150 150 160 16/19 24 D.43 x H.146mm
TB-BIQ120 120 126 16/19/22 24 D.41x H.137mm
TB-BIQ50 50 59 11 18 D.30 x H.122mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-BF500-A 500-A 548 35 28 D.71x H.170mm
TB-BF500 500 522 35/39 28 D.72 x H.161mm
TB-BF250 250 259 22/25 24 D.57.5 x H.132mm
TB-BF240 240 258 22/25 24 D.59 x H.124mm
TB-BF70 70 75 9/11 20 D.38.5 x H.88mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-BE1000 1000 1019 65 32 D.77x H.259mm
TB-BE500-A 500-A 567 24（35/40/50）/28（44/48）24/28 D.63 x H.219mm
TB-BE300 300 329 29 24 D.54 x H.177mm
TB-BE200 200 220 22/25 24 D.48.5 x H.148.5mm
TB-BE100 100 107 12/15 20 D.42 x H.103mm
TB-BE70 70 81 8/12 24 D.39 x H.92mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-BD450 450 483 48 28 D.58 x H.220mm
TB-BD180 180 194 19/22/25 24 D.45 x H.151mm
TB-BD135 135 146 16/19 24 D.47 x H.142mm
TB-BD60 60 71 8/11 20 D.35 x H.96mm
TB-BD60-A 60-A 70 8/11 20 D.35 x H99mm
TB-BC200 200 211 22 24 D.42 x H.183mm
TB-BC150 150 156 19 24 D.42 x H.142mm
TB-BC120 120 132 16/19 24 D.40 x H.135mm
TB-BC100 100 107 12/16 24 D.40 x H.112mm
TB-BC80 80 87 12 24 D.40 x H.96mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-BB120 120 126 22 24 D.35.5 x H.158mm
TB-BB100 100 104 19/22 24 D.35.5 x H.137mm
TB-BB80 80 85 12/19 24 D.35.5 x H.116mm
TB-BB70 70 77 12 24 D.35.5 x H.101mm
TB-BB60 60 68 12 24 D.35.5 x H.92mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-GCB150 150 153 15 20 max ld.48 x sd.34 x h.135mm
TB-GCB220 220 245 25 24 max ld. 53 x sd.38 x h.167mm
TB-GVA130 130 145 16 24 max ld.58 X sd.34 X h144
TB-GVA200 200 220 23 24 max ld.66 X sd.38 X h158mm
TB-GVA280 280 297 30 24 max ld.74 X sd.43 X h173mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-GSQ240 240 256 21 24 max l.71 x w.40 x h.149mm
TB-GSQ400 400 466 35 24 max l.83 x w.47 x h.198mm
TB-GSQ750 750 828 50 32 max l.101 x w.62 x h.228mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-GD80 80 85 16 20 l.41 x w.24 x h.114mm
TB-GDD300 300 305-310 46 28 l.70 x w.38 x h.158mm
TB-GDU300 300 325-335 46 28 l.70 x w.41 x h.165mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-GDV600 600 656 60 32 max l.77 x max w.63 x h.210mm
TB-GVY550 550 599 60 32 max ld 74 x sd.67 x h.214mm
TB-GDC300 300 349 30 20 max ld.73 x sd.42 x h.176mm
TB-GDC700 700 765 45/60 32 max ld.90 x sd.60 x h.220mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-BQ200 200 223 22/25 24 D.47 x H.162mm
TB-BQ180 180 190 19/22 24 D.46x H.143mm
TB-BQ120 120 130 16/19 24 D.42x H.125mm
TB-BR75 75 77 12 24 D.36 x H.102mm
TB-BR60 60 64 8/11 20 D.33 x H.100.5mm
TB-BR50 50 51 9 20 D.31 x H.89mm
TB-BR30 30 35 6.5 18 D.29 x H.74mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-BO1000 1000 1047 58 32 D.93 x H.210mm
TB-BO1000-A 1000-A 1056 60 32 D.80x H.258mm
TB-BO500 500 530 48 28 D.75 x H.166mm
TB-BO300 300 307 29/35 28 D.63 x H.138mm
TB-BO250 250 269 29 24 D.60 x H.134mm
TB-BO200 200 206 25 24 D.55 x H.123mm
TB-BO140 140 146 19 24 D.48 x H.113mm
TB-BO100 100 104 15 20 D.45 x H.98mm
TB-BO50 50 67 9 20 D.38 x H.85.5mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-BN480 480 509 40 24 D.64x H.197mm
TB-BN450 450 463 35 24 D.66 x H182mm
TB-BN120 120 123 16/19 24 D.43x H.114mm
TB-BN50 50 55 9 20 D.35x H.79mm
TB-BN30 30 34 8 20 D.35 x H62mm
TB-GBQ750 750 806 45 32 d.79 x h.205mm
TB-GBQ350 350 375 29 28 d.61 x h.165mm
TB-GBJ500 500 510 40 28 d.66 x h.204mm
TB-GBJ250 250 270 25 24 d.53 x h.168mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-GDW500 500 530 35 28 l.87 x w.65 x h.145mm
TB-GFA300 300 339 30 40 max ld.55 x sd.36 x h.81mm
TB-GFD330 330 379 38 40 max ld.88 x sd.48 x h.135mm
TB-GCV500 500 534 35 28 l.91 x w.57 x h.166mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-GCS500 500 532 35 28 max ld.91 x sd.59 x h.182mm
TB-GCS1000 1000 1026 60 32 max ld.113 x sd.73 x h.223mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TJ-B500 500 569 30 53 D.80 x H.138mm
TB-VH150 150 153 29 24 max D.48 x H.152mm
TB-V180 180 204 25 24 max D.64 x H.135mm
TB-V60 60 67 9/11 20 max D.46 x H.87mm
TB-G65 65 76 12 20 D.39 x H.120mm
TB-GC60 60 70 9/11 20 LD.42 x sD.38 x H.105mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-GOB500 500 523 35 24 max d.91 x h.156mm
TB-GON600 600 654 45/60 32 max d.100 x h.155mm
TB-GRV500 500 570 60 32 max d.81 x h.186mm
TB-GBL500 500 518 30 24 d.70 x h.176mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-GBB1000 1000 1079 60 32 d.85 x h.224mm
TB-GBB750 750 800 47 32 d.81 x h.188mm
TB-GBB350 350 405 29 28 d.65 x h.154mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-FD250 250 277 27 42 D.48 x H.175mm
TB-FD200 200 225 27 42 D.48 x H.147mm
TB-FD180 180 209 27 42 D.48 x H.136mm
TB-FD150 150 186 27 42 D.48 x H.125mm
TB-FD120 120 147 27 42 D.48 x H.101.5mm
TB-FD100 100 134 21 42 D.48 x H.91mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-CV400 400 435 35 28 max LD.83 x sD.48 x H.193mm
TB-XH250 250 274 29 28 max L.72 x W.40 x H.174mm
TB-XH80 80 85 11 20 max L.53 x W.29 x H.112mm
TB-RC100 100 118 15 20 max LD.58 x sD.41 x H.102mm
TB-DI220 220 243 22/28 28 max L.94 x W.54 x H.95mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-DB800 800 830 60 32 max L.87 x W.66 x H.210mm
TB-DB150 150 161 19 24 max L.59 x W.33 x H.123mm
TB-DB120 120 131 19 24 max L.52 x W.32 x H.115mm
TB-DB100-A 100-A 112 15 20 max L.49 x W.32 x H.114mm
TB-DB100-B 100-B 112 15 20 max L.49 x W.32 x H.111mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-X750 750 774 60 32 max D.80 x H.215mm
TB-X200 200 212 22 24 max D.53 x H.156mm
TB-XK40 40 48 11 20 max D.34
TB-XK35 35 40 9 20 max D.33
TB-XM100 100 107 11 20 max D.40 x H.126mm
TB-XM70 70 80 12 24 max D.36.5 x H.104mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-D200 200 218 25 24 max L.53 x W.38 x H.149mm
TB-DM100 100 107 17 24 max L.40 x W.34 x H.110mm
TB-DM60 60 72 9 20 max L.30 x W.29x H.95mm
TB-DA60 60 67 9 20 max L.45 x W.27 x H.87mm
TB-XD40 40 43 6.5/9 20 max L.45 x W.26 x H.73mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-BG250 250 263 25 28 D.62 x H.132mm
TB-BG320 320 340 25 28 D.68 x H.143mm
TB-BG380 380 411 29 24 D.65 x H.173mm
TB-VO500 500 530 35 28 max D.98 x H.150mm
TB-VO120 120 143 19 20 max D.54 x H.141mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-AP1000 1000 1042 58 32 D.88 x H.215mm
TB-AP240 240 251 29 24 D.46 x H.188mm
TB-AP100 100 101 11 20 D.37 x H.120mm
TB-APM 500 500 551 48 28 D.73 x H.162mm
TB-RB430 430 453 35 24 max D.64 x H.200mm
TB-RB150 150 154 15 20 max D.40.5 x H.162mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-H200 200 231 19 24 max D.50 x H.156mm
TB-HV140 140 146 15 20 max D.40 x H.161mm
TB-VB240 240 244 29 24 max D.57 x H.151mm
TB-VB180 180 184 25 24 max D.53 x H.128mm
TB-R120 120 144 15 20 max D.53 x H.103mm
TB-R100 100 108 17 24 max D.43 x H.115mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-PD500 500 533 39/44 28 max L.88 x W.54 x H.218mm
TB-PE500 500 519 44/48 28 max L.88 x W.56 x H.204mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-GXU300 300 358 29 28 max ld.82 x sd.55 x h.157mm
TB-GXU700 700 774 59 32 max ld.104 x sd.68 x h.210mm
TB-GXY1150 1150 1206 60 32 max ld.113 x sd.81 x h.252mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-GXD100 100 120 16 20 Shoulder side.41;Bottom side 44;h. 135
TB-GXD400 400 423 45 28 Shoulder side.64;Bottom side 68;h. 225
TB-GXD680 680 715 65 32 Shoulder side.75;Bottom side 81;h. 225
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-GCE750 750 790 60 32 max ld.92 x sd.68 x h.206mm
TB-GXC500 500 540 60 32 max ld.83 x sd.63 x h.190mm
TB-GXC500-A 500-A 540 60 32 max ld.83 x sd.63 x h.190mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-GXB90 90 110 16 20 max ld.530 x sd.35 x h.120mm
TB-GXB550 550 584 60 32 max ld.94 x sd.65 x h.186mm
TB-GXB750 750 800 60 32 max ld.108 x sd.70.5 x h.198mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-GCF500 500 580 60 32 max ld.100 x sd.65 x h.183mm
TB-GCM800 800 840 60 32 max ld.125 x sd.64 x h.208
TB-GXA550 550 616 60 32 max ld.94 x sd.60.5 x h.198mm
Series Model(ml) Full capacity(ml) Weight(g) Thread(mm) Size (length/width(diameter)/height)
TB-GDR1000-A 1000-A 1057 60 32 side 80 x h225mm
TB-GDR1000 1000 1060 60 32 side 75 x h.252mm
TB-GX150 150 170 16 24 max d.46 x h.148mm
TB-GX200 200 230 25 24 max d.53 x h.162mm
TB-GX400 400 429 45 28 max d.63 x h.204mm
PET JAR
&
PET BOTTLE